
  

 
 
AUTHORIZATION HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION 

$22,400,000.00 06/04/2020 (Council) – Construction Manager at Risk Contract - Spawglass Contractors Inc. 
$61,000.00 06/04/2020 (City Manager) Administrative Authority 

$15,000,000.00 05/04/2023 
Proposed (Council) – Additional authority to negotiate a Guaranteed Maximum 
Price for all five stations  

$37,461,000.00 Total Contract Authorization 
 
 
CONTRACT HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION  

$225,098.61 08/19/2020 Initial Contract for Pre-Construction Services 

$846,539.18 04/13/2021 Amendment #1 Trailer Leases 

$738,962.97 04/04/2022 Amendment #1.1 GMP Trailer Set Up 

$107,793.77 08/10/2022 CO #1 – Additional work on trailer set up 

$1,028,267.15 10/26/2022 Amendment #2.1 – GMP – Demo and Abatement 

$7,332.85 11/30/2022 CO #2 – Temp Bunkhouse porch additions 

$28,833.22 12/19/2022 CO #3 – Temp Bunkhouse Austin Water additions EMS13, FS23 

$26,302.08 12/20/2022 CO #4 – Temp Bunkhouse Additional Water line EMS13 

$636,847.00 01/11/2023 CO #5 – Temp Bunkhouse Lease Extension 

$3,645,976.83 Total Contract History 
 
 


